
 

Office Angels 2026

Tuesday 01/06/26 Mailing Linda Zielinski Tuesday 07/07/26 Mailing Kathy DeJean

Thursday 01/08/26 Leaflets Margo Halton Thursday 07/09/26 Leaflets Alice Ehresman

Tuesday 01/13/26 Mailing Karen Newman Tuesday 07/14/26 Mailing Linda Zielinski

Thursday 01/15/26 Leaflets Donna Tatlock Thursday 07/16/26 Leaflets Margo Halton

Tuesday 01/20/26 Mailing Debbie Bruno Tuesday 07/21/26 Mailing Karen Newman

Thursday 01/22/26 Leaflets Alice Ehresman Thursday 07/23/26 Leaflets Donna Tatlock

Tuesday 01/27/26 Mailing Gail Meehan Tuesday 07/28/26 Mailing Debbie Bruno

Thursday 01/29/26 Leaflets Kathy DeJean Thursday 07/30/26 Leaflets Jan Parks

Tuesday 02/03/26 Mailing Alice Ehresman Tuesday 08/04/26 Mailing Gail Meehan

Thursday 02/05/26 Leaflets Linda Zielinski Thursday 08/06/26 Leaflets Kathy DeJean

Tuesday 02/10/26 Mailing Margo Halton Tuesday 08/11/26 Mailing Alice Ehresman

Thursday 02/12/26 Leaflets Karen Newman Thursday 08/13/26 Leaflets Linda Zielinski

Tuesday 02/17/26 Mailing Donna Tatlock Tuesday 08/18/26 Mailing Margo Halton

Thursday 02/19/26 Leaflets Debbie Bruno Thursday 08/20/26 Leaflets Karen Newman

Tuesday 02/24/26 Mailing Alice Ehresman Tuesday 08/25/26 Mailing Donna Tatlock

Thursday 02/26/26 Leaflets Gail Meehan Thursday 08/27/26 Leaflets Debbie Bruno

Tuesday 03/03/26 Mailing Kathy DeJean Tuesday 09/01/26 Mailing Jan Parks

Thursday 03/05/26 Leaflets Alice Ehresman Thursday 09/03/26 Leaflets Gail Meehan

Tuesday 03/10/26 Mailing Linda Zielinski Tuesday 09/08/26 Mailing Kathy DeJean

Thursday 03/12/26 Leaflets Margo Halton Thursday 09/10/26 Leaflets Alice Ehresman

Tuesday 03/17/26 Mailing Karen Newman Tuesday 09/15/26 Mailing Linda Zielinski

Thursday 03/19/26 Leaflets Donna Tatlock Thursday 09/17/26 Leaflets Margo Halton

Tuesday 03/24/26 Mailing Debbie Bruno Tuesday 09/22/26 Mailing Karen Newman

Thursday 03/26/26 Leaflets Alice Ehresman Thursday 09/24/26 Leaflets Donna Tatlock

Tuesday 03/30/26 Mailing Gail Meehan Tuesday 09/29/26 Mailing Debbie Bruno

Thursday 04/02/26 Leaflets Kathy DeJean Thursday 10/01/26 Leaflets Jan Parks

Tuesday 04/07/26 Mailing Alice Ehresman Tuesday 10/06/26 Mailing Gail Meehan

Thursday 04/09/26 Leaflets Linda Zielinski Thursday 10/08/26 Leaflets Kathy DeJean

Tuesday 04/14/26 Mailing Margo Halton Tuesday 10/13/26 Mailing Alice Ehresman

Thursday 04/16/26 Leaflets Karen Newman Thursday 10/15/26 Leaflets Linda Zielinski

Tuesday 04/21/26 Mailing Donna Tatlock Tuesday 10/26/25 Mailing Margo Halton

Thursday 04/23/26 Leaflets Debbie Bruno Thursday 10/22/26 Leaflets Karen Newman

Tuesday 04/28/26 Mailing Jan Parks Tuesday 10/27/26 Mailing Donna Tatlock

Thursday 04/30/26 Leaflets Gail Meehan Thursday 10/29/26 Leaflets Debbie Bruno

Tuesday 05/05/26 Mailing Kathy DeJean Tuesday 11/03/26 Mailing Jan Parks

Thursday 05/07/26 Leaflets Alice Ehresman Thursday 11/05/26 Leaflets Gail Meehan

Tuesday 05/12/26 Mailing Linda Zielinski Tuesday 11/10/26 Mailing Kathy DeJean

Thursday 05/14/26 Leaflets Margo Halton Thursday 11/12/26 Leaflets Alice Ehresman

Tuesday 05/19/26 Mailing Karen Newman Tuesday 11/17/26 Mailing Linda Zielinski

Thursday 05/21/26 Leaflets Donna Tatlock Thursday 11/19/26 Leaflets Margo Halton

Tuesday 05/26/26 Mailing Debbie Bruno Tuesday 11/24/26 Mailing Karen Newman

Thursday 05/28/26 Leaflets Jan Parks Friday 11/27/26 Leaflets Donna Tatlock

Tuesday 06/02/26 Mailing Gail Meehan Tuesday 12/01/26 Mailing Debbie Bruno

Thursday 06/04/26 Leaflets Kathy DeJean Thursday 12/03/26 Leaflets Jan Parks

Tuesday 06/09/26 Mailing Alice Ehresman Tuesday 12/08/26 Mailing Gail Meehan

Thursday 06/11/26 Leaflets Linda Zielinski Thursday 12/10/26 Leaflets Kathy DeJean

Tuesday 06/16/27 Mailing Margo Halton Tuesday 12/15/26 Mailing Alice Ehresman

Thursday 06/18/26 Leaflets Karen Newman Thursday 12/17/26 Leaflets Linda Zielinski

Tuesday 06/23/26 Mailing Donna Tatlock Tuesday 12/22/26 Mailing Margo Halton

Thursday 06/25/26 Leaflets Debbie Bruno Thursday 12/24/26 Leaflets Karen Newman

Tuesday 06/30/26 Mailing Jan Parks Tuesday 12/29/26 Mailing Donna Tatlock

Thursday 07/02/26 Leaflets Gail Meehan Thursday 12/31/26 Leaflets Debbie Bruno


